I n s u l a t i o n
Non  Shr inkab le  Tub ing
223
2.3
Article-No. Type Colour Ø D
Wall (WT)
nom.
Reel Length

The tubing is available in new phase colours.
Helvin XY tubing.
Please note! Not every product listed carries these approvals!
For Product Specific Approvals please refer to the Appendix.
Material Data
223_231_chapter 2.3_prod 07_uk.qxp  08.08.2007  10:19  Seite 224
I n s u l a t i o n
Non  Shr inkab le  Tub ing
225
2.3
Article-No. Type Colour Ø D
Wall (WT)
nom.
Reel Length
(m)
179-00009 LFPT10 Black (BK) 1.0 0.40 100
179-00018 LFPT15 Black (BK) 1.5 0.50 100
179-00027 LFPT20 Black (BK) 2.0 0.50 100
179-00004 LFPT30 Black (BK) 3.0 0.50 100
179-00036 LFPT40 Black (BK) 4.0 0.50 100
179-00041 LFPT50 Black (BK) 5.0 0.50 100
179-00046 LFPT60 Black (BK) 6.0 0.50 100
179-00055 LFPT80 Black (BK) 8.0 0.70 100
179-00001 LFPT100 Black (BK) 10.0 0.85 100
179-00002 LFPT150 Black (BK) 15.0 0.85 100
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Material Polyolefin
Operating
Temperature